Troy Carrico

Lighting Designer, Programmer, Master Electrician

Lighting Design & Programmer
Mis-Lead

The Magician's Nephew

The Addams Family

Last Stop on Market Street

Booker T. Washington HSPVA's 100th Anniversary, (ALD)

Junie B.'s Essential Survival Guide to School
The Lion, the Witch, and the Wardrobe
Willy Wonka Jr.

A Gentleman's Guide to Love and Murder (ALD)

Next Stop Broadway 2022

Dragons Love Tacos (ALD)

Little Shop of Horrors (ALD)

Your Healing is Killing Me

Last Ship to Proxima Centauri (ALD)

Employment

Head of Lighting

Master Electrician

Stage Manager & Technical Director
Electrician & Follow Spot Operator
Assistant Lighting Designer & Programmer
Assistant Master Electrician

Electrician & Carpenter

Facilities & Rental Coordinator

Production Intern, Lighting

Master Electrician

The Little Mermaid

Dial M for Murder

Every Brilliant Thing

I am Delivered't

A Christmas Carol

The Rocky Horror Show
Charlotte's Web

Last Stop on Market Street

Don't Let the Pigeon Drive the Bus! The Musical!

The Happy EIf

Junie B.'s Essential Survival Guide to School
The Lion, the Witch, and the Wardrobe
Dragons Love Tacos

10 Seconds

Paddington Saves Christmas

Skills

Program light boards (specialty in ETC consoles)

Hang and focus a light

Schedule and manage a crew

Excelent interpersonal skills

Trouble shooting and repairing equipment

Education

Location

Verdigris Ensemble
Dallas Children's Theater
Dallas Children's Theater
Dallas Children's Theater
Music Hall at Fair Park
Dallas Children's Theater
Dallas Children's Theater
Dallas Children's Theater
Water Tower Theatre
Dallas Children's Theater
Dallas Children's Theater
Theatre Three

Cara Mia Theatre
Kitchen Dog Theater

Description

Dallas Theater Center

Dallas Children's Theater

Tour: The Secret Comedy of Women
Dallas Theater Center

5-7 productions annually

Uptown Players

Dallas Children's Theater

Dallas Children's Theater

Dallas Children's Theater

Location

Dallas Theater Center
Dallas Theater Center
Dallas Theater Center
Dallas Theater Center
Dallas Theater Center
Dallas Theater Center
Dallas Children's Theater
Dallas Children's Theater
Dallas Children's Theater
Dallas Children's Theater
Dallas Children's Theater
Dallas Children's Theater
Dallas Children's Theater
Dallas Children's Theater
Dallas Children's Theater

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Tech/Design from Stephen F. Austin State University, 2017

(512) 627-2016
troycarricodesign@gmail.com

Supervisor

Sam Brukhman, Director

Artie Olaisen, Director

Doug Miller, Director

vickie washington, Director

Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer
Nancy Schaeffer, Director

Artie Olaisen, Director

Doug Miller, Director

Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer
Doug Miller, Director

Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer
Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer
Kendra Ware, Director

Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer

Supervisor

Andrew Brown, Director of Production
Janel Villatoro, Production Manager
Barbara Gehring, Producer

Nicole lannaccone, Head of Lighting
Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer
Kyle Harris, Master Electrician

Janel Villatoro, Production Manager
Matt Grevan, Production Manager
Bart McGeehon, Production Manager

Supervisor

Andrew Brown, Director of Production
Andrew Brown, Director of Production
Andrew Brown, Director of Production
Andrew Brown, Director of Production
Andrew Brown, Director of Production
Andrew Brown, Director of Production
Linda Blasé¢, Lighting Designer

Janel Villatoro, Production Manager
Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer
Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer
Janel Villatoro, Production Manager
Janel Villatoro, Production Manager
Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer
John Moss 1II, Lighting Designer

Linda Blasé¢, Lighting Designer

Vectorworks
Lightwright

QLab

Carpentry and rigging
Basic welding

Year

2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021

Year

2023-present

2021-2023
2019-2022
2018-2022

2018-present

2018-2021
2018-2021
2017-2018
2016-2017

Year

2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021



