Troy Carrico

(512) 627-2016 troycarricodesign@gmail.com

Lighting Designer, Programmer, Master Electrician

ting Design & Programmer	Location	Supervisor	Yea
Lead	Verdigris Ensemble	Sam Brukhman, Director	2024
Magician's Nephew	Dallas Children's Theater	Artie Olaisen, Director	202
Addams Family	Dallas Children's Theater	Doug Miller, Director	202
Stop on Market Street	Dallas Children's Theater	vickie washington, Director	2023
er T. Washington HSPVA's 100th Anniversary, (ALD)	Music Hall at Fair Park	Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer	2022
B.'s Essential Survival Guide to School	Dallas Children's Theater	Nancy Schaeffer, Director	2022
Lion, the Witch, and the Wardrobe	Dallas Children's Theater	Artie Olaisen, Director	2022
Wonka Jr.	Dallas Children's Theater	Doug Miller, Director	2022
ntleman's Guide to Love and Murder (ALD)	Water Tower Theatre	Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer	202
Stop Broadway 2022	Dallas Children's Theater	Doug Miller, Director	202
ons Love Tacos (ALD)	Dallas Children's Theater	Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer	202
Shop of Horrors (ALD)	Theatre Three	Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer	202
Healing is Killing Me	Cara Mía Theatre	Kendra Ware, Director	202
Ship to Proxima Centauri (ALD)	Kitchen Dog Theater	Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer	202
loyment	Description	Supervisor	Yea
of Lighting	Dallas Theater Center	Andrew Brown, Director of Production	2023-presen
er Electrician	Dallas Children's Theater	Janel Villatoro, Production Manager	2021-2023
Manager & Technical Director	Tour: The Secret Comedy of Women	Barbara Gehring, Producer	2019-2022
rician & Follow Spot Operator	Dallas Theater Center	Nicole Iannaccone, Head of Lighting	2018-2022
stant Lighting Designer & Programmer	5-7 productions annually	Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer	2018-presen
stant Master Electrician	Uptown Players	Kyle Harris, Master Electrician	2018-202
rician & Carpenter	Dallas Children's Theater	Janel Villatoro, Production Manager	2018-202
ities & Rental Coordinator	Dallas Children's Theater	Matt Grevan, Production Manager	2017-2018
action Intern, Lighting	Dallas Children's Theater	Bart McGeehon, Production Manager	2016-2017
ter Electrician	Location	Supervisor	Yea
Little Mermaid	Dallas Theater Center	Andrew Brown, Director of Production	2024
M for Murder	Dallas Theater Center	Andrew Brown, Director of Production	2024
y Brilliant Thing	Dallas Theater Center	Andrew Brown, Director of Production	2024
Delivered't	Dallas Theater Center	Andrew Brown, Director of Production	2024
ristmas Carol	Dallas Theater Center	Andrew Brown, Director of Production	2023
Rocky Horror Show	Dallas Theater Center	Andrew Brown, Director of Production	2023
lotte's Web	Dallas Children's Theater	Linda Blasé, Lighting Designer	2023
Stop on Market Street	Dallas Children's Theater	Janel Villatoro, Production Manager	2023
t Let the Pigeon Drive the Bus! The Musical!	Dallas Children's Theater	Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer	2023
Happy Elf	Dallas Children's Theater	Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer	2022
B.'s Essential Survival Guide to School	Dallas Children's Theater	Janel Villatoro, Production Manager	2022
Lion, the Witch, and the Wardrobe	Dallas Children's Theater	Janel Villatoro, Production Manager	2022
ons Love Tacos	Dallas Children's Theater	Aaron Johansen, Lighting Designer	2022
econds	Dallas Children's Theater	John Moss II, Lighting Designer	202
lington Saves Christmas	Dallas Children's Theater	Linda Blasé, Lighting Designer	202
s			
		Vectorworks	
-		· ·	
e e			
*			
0 1 0 1 1			
ram light boards (specialty in ETC consoles) g and focus a light dule and manage a crew lent interpersonal skills ble shooting and repairing equipment		Vectorworks Lightwright QLab Carpentry and rigging Basic welding	

Education

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Tech/Design from Stephen F. Austin State University, 2017